American Manufacturers ,2003 Vols for 1970 71 includes manufacturers catalogs   Advanced Techniques Manual R.
Smith,1966   8008 and 8080 PL, M T.M. Programming Manual Intel Corporation. Santa Clara, Calif..,1975   KDF 9
Programming Manual ,1965   Terminal SEC-8500, ANSI-compatible. Programming manual SECOINSA.,1985   503
Technical Manual ,1985   F six-thousand eight-hundred 6800 programming reference manual ,1977   600 Series
Reference Manual with Programming Wang Laboratories, Inc,1972   Titan Autocode Programming Manual David
William Barron,1967   Programming the Cp-667. a Self-instruction Manual James A. Saxon,Marnette Moles,NAVY

[...]

The Staff of the Texas Instruments Learning Center Farish,Charles D.
O'Grady,Ralph A. Oliva,Texas Instruments Incorporated. Learning Center,1979   Personal Programming Texas
Instruments Incorporated. Learning Center,Roger F. Farish,Charles D. O'Grady,Ralph A. Oliva,1977   Programming
Manual for the Plessey BR 3100[three Thousand One Hundred] Contour Control ,1970   System 4-40/50/70
Usercode Programming International computers Limited. Education and Training Division,1965   X25AM Programming
Manual Tandem Computers (Firm),1992 This manual describes the programming requirements for developing an X25AM